
8.15pm Fri 10 Nov 2023

Duddingston 10 7.45pm Fri 12 Jan 2024

v

Clydesdale Bank 7 Duddingston 3

v 5.30pm Fri 16 Feb 2024

8.15pm Fri 10 Nov 2023 SIAE 9

SIAE 14 SIAE 6

v

Edinburgh Rotary 5 v

7.45pm Fri 24 Nov 2023 Penicuik 4 7.45pm Fri 22 Mar 2024

Sweepers 14 8.15pm Fri 19 Jan 2024

v

RBS 6 Sweepers 2

v

8.15pm Fri 1 Dec 2023 Penicuik 7

Penicuik 8 SIAE 8

v

37 Club 7 v SIAE

7.45pm Fri 1 Dec 2023 Merchiston 3

Dominies 7 8.15pm Fri 26 Jan 2024

v

Boswall 9 Boswall 8

v 6pm Fri 1 Mar 2024

8.15pm Fri 8 Dec 2023 Heriot's FP 7

Dalkeith 1 Boswall 2

v

Heriot's FP 12 v

6pm Fri 27 Oct 2023

Chartered Surveyors L 8.15pm Fri 8 Dec 2023 Merchiston 9

v Merchiston 8 7.45pm Fri 9 Feb 2024

Merchiston W v (4 ends to 3)

Coates 8 Merchiston 7

7.45pm Fri 3 Nov 2023 v

Edinburgh Academical 3 8.15pm Fri 15 Dec 2023 Holyrood 6

v Bruntsfield 2

Bruntsfield 8 v

Holyrood 8

King George IV Trophy Competition 2023-24


